1
CLEANING 140
SPARE PARTS LIST
Rev_00_2018
2
FREE PAGE
3
PW 82

RECYCLE AND PUMPS:
15
Dr_Ref Order code Description Note
1 ELESENSFITRE Floating level sensor
2 ELNTC22K Temperature probe
3 TOPORTASENSPOLYPP Temperature probe holder
4 MERUOGOM Rubber wheels
5 ELRES600 Resistance heating units
6 F140POO10O Resistance protection
7 IFPGOT1/2X12 Hose connections 1/2” x 12
8 IDVAL3VIEL1/2 3way valve 1/2”
9 IDTUBOEPDM12X20 Connection pipes
10 IDGOOTMF12 Elbow 1/2”
11 IDPO5513230 Pumps ARRIVATO QUI
16
 EXTERNAL COMPONENTS
17
Dr_Ref Order code Description Note
1 ELILMECHO16L Recycle plug box
2 ELILMECNM16 Male plug 16P.
3 ELILMECNF16 Female plug 16P.
4 ELILMECHI16L Plug box
5 ELSELETTOREMANOPOLA +
ELBLOCP9B10VN
Pump commutator
6 ELINTVCF1 Main switch